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
Library, Sunporch, Formal Dining, Game Nook, 7 fireplaces, hardwood floors, open staircase, stained and leaded-glass windows, beamed
ceilings, chesinut paneled walls, Billiard Room, Game Room, historic wine cellar and tasting room, Home Theatre, Gym, Chef'sKitchen
and Butler's Pantry. There are four en-suite Master Bedroom's all with Fireplaces. The third floor offersa massve Game Room, 800 sq.ft.
Guest Apartment or Staff Quarters. Preview additional amenities of this one of a kind Addison Minzer masterpiece surviving outside of
Boca Raton and Palm Beach. This new listing price isthe minimum that they will consider and property isbeing sold "asis'. Inspections
will be for buyersinformational purposesonly.

Courtesy of Elyse Hamey Real Estate

ﬂ 16 RECENTLY 80LD | * Sold Date: 6/17/2019, Public Record MLSID: —

71 Beech Hill Rd Single Family 32 1,568sq 653,400 1960 6/17/2019  $225,000 $143
ft

TEIRECENTIVEBIBN  Sold Date: 6/24/2019, Public Record MLS ID: —

462 Smith Hill Rd Single Family 44 2954sq 246,985 1962 6/24/2019  $334,600 $113
ft
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Living Lot Price
. o e . Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Expired per
Expired Listings: 3 Type /Ba (sqfty (sqft) Built Price Date sq. ft.

1 * MLS Listing 170152891: 1/3/2019 MLS IDx 170152891

751 Colebrook Rd Residential 7/5 3926sq 545,806 1832 $550,000  7/29/2019 $132
ft

The historic Phelps Farm property in Colebrook contains three separate houses plus a bam on over twelve level acreswith a beautiful
brook Thisisa truly unique antique property located near Camp Jewell. Peace and beauty in one quiet location with a brook running
right by the two smaller houses. There are six fireplaces. Wonderful wide board floors. The property has an amazing post and beam bam.
All located on completely level, usable 12 acres. There isa lot of income potential here too asthe property is cumently rented. Thisisa
Historic New England property. Truly a must see for anyone who appreciates historic homes.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Wllians Realty

= * MLS Listing 170156068: 1/15/2019 MLS IDx 170156068

31 Old Creamery Rd Other 22 1,45 sq 155,073 1900 $1,800 7/15/2019 -
ft

Serene location across the dreet from the river. House ison 5 acres of land, great for hiking & communing with nature. Spacious 2
bedroom 'indaw apartment, large living/dining room combination with beautiful wood floors. 1 garage space included. Recently
renovated and painted. Heat & hot water fee are included and an additional $200. per month

Listing Courtesy of Realty Experts LLC

3 * MLS Listing 170174761: 4/1/2019 MLS ID: 170174761

19B Old Creamery Rd Residential 53 2376sq 87,120 1970 $244,900 7/1/2019 $103
ft

EXCELLENT CONDITION, MOVE IN READY!! home situated on 2 acres. PERFECT LOCATION FOR NATURE ENTHUSIAST! The home

features a total of 5 Bedroomsand 3 Full Baths. An updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances. A spacious open floor plan with

gleaming hardwood floors. Updated bathrooms with tile floors. An additional 1080 sq. feet located on the lower level which includesa

family room with fireplace, full bath and a BR with a separate entrance which makesit a strong potential for an indaw set up. Freshly

painted throughout. New oil tank well pressure tank, septic system (2009) and well pump. Generator backup. EZ accessto Route 8 and

20. Walkto Still River for fishing and recreation. Only minutes to Historic Riverton, hiking trailsand the Famington River. A MUST SEE!
Listing Courtesy of Northwest CT Realty
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Lease
. Living Lot Price
NeW FOI' Lease- 1 Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Lease per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
a - New, Active: 8/1/2019 MLS ID: 170222232
326A Colebrook River Rd Rental/Lease 32 1,632sq 27,878 1955 8/1/2019 $2,200 $1

s ft

- Move in ready, agent isowner
Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res Brokerage
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Leased
. Living Lot Price
Recenﬂy Leased- 2 Prop Bed Area Size Year Leased Leased per
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